
at Park City, UtahEndurance 100 Relay
6:00 AM on 7/23/2005

15 TeamsOfficial Results by For Relay

Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

Class: M-Relay - Men Relay 

KRACHT, Michael328
1 Revolution

TITTENSOR, Zeppelin328 2:14:41.6
2:09:28.8

KIRCHER, Eric328 2:19:36.6

Park City, UT
American Fork, UT
Park City, UT

M3
M3
M3

4:24:10.4
2:09:28.8

6:43:47.0

10:39:00.2
1
1
1

1
2
3

BRIONES, Eddie328 1:51:08.0Steamboat, COM3 8:34:54.9 13
VANNESS, Keith328 2:04:05.3Park City, UTM3 10:39:00.2 12

WISMER, Doug323
2 Pedros Dudes

MARTINEZ, Jeff323 2:18:51.3
2:21:40.7

FRYE, Shawn323 2:27:12.7

Salt Lake City, UT
Park City, UT
Sandy, UT

M4
M4
M2

4:40:31.9
2:21:40.7

7:07:44.6

11:02:11.7
6
2
4

6
3
6

PETERSON, Doug323 1:47:12.1Sandy, UTM3 8:54:56.7 22
KAST, Doug323 2:07:15.0Park City, UTM2 11:02:11.7 23

NELSON, Ty330
3 The Uptown Skidders

PADDLEFORD, Kyle330 2:43:45.9
2:09:31.7

LEWIN, Tim330 2:11:21.6

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

M2
M2
M2

4:53:17.6
2:09:31.7

7:04:39.1

11:06:31.4
2
5
2

2
7
1

DOBIAS, Brian330 2:12:56.8Salt Lake City, UTM2 9:17:35.9 49
GRANT, Alex330 1:48:55.6Salt Lake City, TUM2 11:06:31.5 31

VALLINE, Nate322
4 Team Beat It Up

COLEMAN, Todd322 2:44:00.8
2:38:35.3

DEMKOWICZ, Michael322 2:40:10.5

Park City, UT
Kamas, UT
Park City, UT

M2
M2
M2

5:22:36.1
2:38:35.3

8:02:46.6

12:05:35.0
9
9
9

9
8
9

OLSEN, Aaron322 1:35:05.4Park City, UTM2 9:37:52.0 71
CHIN, Cameron322 2:27:43.0Park City, UTM2 12:05:35.0 68
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Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

DAVIS, Jake324
5 Fat & Happy

STOCKHAM, Dave324 2:30:03.4
2:30:17.9

BAUGHMAN, Eric324 2:12:13.9

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

M3
M3
M3

5:00:21.3
2:30:17.9

7:12:35.1

12:06:06.4
7
6
5

7
5
2

SHEPHERD, Dylan324 2:05:45.4Salt Lake City, UTM3 9:18:20.5 56
MOLCHAN, Tony324 2:47:46.0Salt Lake City, UTM3 12:06:06.5 711

ROYER, Joe329
6 Lost Comms

LIST, Chuck329 2:12:06.0
2:49:56.8

BUTLER, Thorne329 2:32:27.1

Lamoille, NV
Salt Lake City, UT
Park City, UT

M5
M3
M4

5:02:02.8
2:49:56.8

7:34:29.9

12:25:35.4
12
7
7

12
1
8

KIRK, Shane329 2:11:50.9Draper, UTM3 9:46:20.8 88
ABUHAIDAR, Nadim329 2:39:14.7Park City, UTM3 12:25:35.4 89

GRIFFIN, Joshua310
7 Dataimage

BARRETT, Dennis309 2:51:49.6
2:35:22.3

GRIFFIN, Joshua310 3:18:03.4

Salt Lake City, UT
Riverton, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

M2
M3
M2

5:27:11.9
2:35:22.3

8:45:15.4

14:02:39.1
8

10
11

8
9

13
BARRETT, Dennis309 2:20:39.9Riverton, UTM3 11:05:55.3 1111
ANDERSON, Richard311 2:56:43.9Laguna Hill, CAM3 14:02:39.2 1212

Class: W-Relay - Women Relay 

JOHNSON, Christie321
1 Jans Girls

HANLON, Pam321 2:28:24.5
2:17:57.0

TOLY, Roxanne321 2:21:06.6

Park City, UT
Park City, UT
Park City, UT

F3
F4
F4

4:46:21.5
2:17:57.0

7:07:28.1

11:26:21.0
3
3
3

3
4
4

ELSON, Bethany321 1:54:20.7Park City, UTF3 9:01:48.7 34
HUDSON, Paula321 2:24:32.3Park City, UTF3 11:26:21.0 47

CARTWRIGHT, Sharon325
2 Team Sugar

NEWTON, Stacy325 2:54:06.3
2:38:38.5

CARLAN, Jean325 2:47:04.2
Heber City, UT
Park City, UT

F
F3
F3

5:32:44.8
2:38:38.5

8:19:48.9

13:18:37.1
10
11
10

10
10
11

THOMPSON, Whitney325 2:15:09.3Park City, UTF2 10:34:58.2 1010
MORTON, Cathy325 2:43:39.0Midway, UTF3 13:18:37.2 1010

CHRISTENSEN, Lindsey320
3 Pedros Women

JEPSON, Terena320 3:23:40.4
2:54:02.0

MASON, Tanya320 2:52:53.7

Salt Lake City, UT
Sandy, UT
Park City, UT

F3
F3
F3

6:17:42.5
2:54:02.0

9:10:36.1

15:03:30.6
13
12
12

13
12
12

RADDON, Raquel320 2:39:17.6Sandy, UTF3 11:49:53.7 1312
MYRICK, Monica320 3:13:36.9Park City, UTF3 15:03:30.6 1313
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Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

Class: C-Relay - Coed Relay 

SCHIRF, Mike326
1 Team Knar-Knar

MURRAY, Patton326 2:33:36.7
2:18:03.7

WILKINSON, Eric326 2:27:19.5

Salt Lake City, UT
Park City, UT
Peoa, UT

M2
M2
M2

4:51:40.4
2:18:03.7

7:18:59.9

11:47:07.5
4
4
6

4
6
7

KLEIN, Rachel326 2:03:55.4Park City, UTF2 9:22:55.3 65
KENDALL, Lara326 2:24:12.2Park City, UTF2 11:47:07.5 56

FRAZIER, Bruce331
2 Miss Behavin and Four Players

BARAL, Matt331 3:00:29.1
2:18:56.2

DODGE, Karen ***331 2:21:06.6

Elko, NV
Tempe, AZ
Park City, UT

M3
M3
F3

5:19:25.3
2:18:56.2

7:40:31.9

12:44:32.4
5
8
8

5
11
5

KACIN, Al331 2:52:02.1Elko, NVM3 10:32:34.0 913
VAN BLARCOM, Jeff331 2:11:58.5Ogden, UTM3 12:44:32.5 94

HOGGAN, Scott327
3 Peak Fasteners

NORONHA, Priya327 3:55:18.3
2:38:39.3

HOLDER, Mike327 2:45:19.5

Kearns, UT
Provo, UT
Orem, UT

M4
F3
M3

6:33:57.6
2:38:39.3

9:19:17.2

13:51:32.7
11
13
13

11
13
10

SEGGAR, Brad327 2:11:06.6Salt Lake City, UTM3 11:30:23.7 127
HARPER, James327 2:21:09.0West Valley, UTM4 13:51:32.8 115
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7/27/2005 
The Endurance 100 Timing Adjustments 

 
1) Todd Tanner (Bib 72) 

 
Todd Tanner took wrong course in Stage #3. 
He was in 4th position after Stage #2. 
The Race Director decided to give Tanner the same time (ie 1:09:31.2) for Stage 
#3 as Fred Porter, who was in 5th place after Stage #2. 
 
 
2) Frankie Winfrey, Dave Reynolds, Rich Mularski 
 
All three racers apparently took the wrong course in Stage #3.  They were 
originally shown in 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place in Stage #3.  This was clearly not 
correct,  because they were in 19th, 20th, and 21st place after Stage #2. 
 
The Race Director decided to give all three racers the same time for Stage #3 (ie 
1:30:05.1) as the racer who was in 22nd place at the end of Stage #2 (ie Brad 
Peterson). 
 
 
3) Karen Dodge – Miss Behavin 
 
Karen was originally shown with by far the fastest time for Stage #3.  This was 
clearly not correct. 
 
The Race Director decided to give her the same time for Stage #3 (ie 2:21:06.6) 
as Roxanne Toly.  This did not affect final team place. 
 
 
*** on results shows racers whose times were adjusted. 
 
 
 
 
 


