Endurance 100 Relay

at Park City, Utah 6:00 AM on 7/23/2005



Rank	Bib	Name			Leg Time Ran	k Team Time F	Rank
		Class: M-Rel	ay - I	Men Relay			
1		Revolution				10:39:00.2	
	328	KRACHT, Michael	М3	Park City, UT	2:09:28.8	1 2:09:28.8	1
	328	TITTENSOR, Zeppelin	М3	American Fork, UT	2:14:41.6	2 4:24:10.4	1
	328	KIRCHER, Eric	М3	Park City, UT	2:19:36.6	3 6:43:47.0	1
	328	BRIONES, Eddie	М3	Steamboat, CO	1:51:08.0	3 8:34:54.9	1
	328	VANNESS, Keith	М3	Park City, UT	2:04:05.3	2 10:39:00.2	1
2		Pedros Dudes				11:02:11.7	
	323	WISMER, Doug	M4	Salt Lake City, UT	2:21:40.7	6 2:21:40.7	6
	323	MARTINEZ, Jeff	M4	Park City, UT	2:18:51.3	3 4:40:31.9	2
	323	FRYE, Shawn	M2	Sandy, UT	2:27:12.7	6 7:07:44.6	4
	323	PETERSON, Doug	М3	Sandy, UT	1:47:12.1	2 8:54:56.7	2
	323	KAST, Doug	M2	Park City, UT	2:07:15.0	3 11:02:11.7	2
3		The Uptown Skidders				11:06:31.4	
	330	NELSON, Ty	M2	Salt Lake City, UT	2:09:31.7	2 2:09:31.7	2
	330	PADDLEFORD, Kyle	M2	Salt Lake City, UT	2:43:45.9	7 4:53:17.6	5
	330	LEWIN, Tim	M2	Salt Lake City, UT	2:11:21.6	1 7:04:39.1	2
	330	DOBIAS, Brian	M2	Salt Lake City, UT	2:12:56.8	9 9:17:35.9	4
	330	GRANT , Alex	M2	Salt Lake City, TU	1:48:55.6	1 11:06:31.5	3
4		Team Beat It Up				12:05:35.0	
	322	VALLINE, Nate	M2	Park City, UT	2:38:35.3	9 2:38:35.3	9
	322	COLEMAN, Todd	M2	Kamas, UT	2:44:00.8	8 5:22:36.1	9
	322	DEMKOWICZ, Michael	M2	Park City, UT	2:40:10.5	9 8:02:46.6	9
	322	OLSEN, Aaron	M2	Park City, UT	1:35:05.4	1 9:37:52.0	7
	322	CHIN, Cameron	M2	Park City, UT	2:27:43.0	8 12:05:35.0	6

Rank	Bib	o Name			Leg Time I	Rank	Team Time I	Rank
5		Fat & Happy					12:06:06.4	
	324	DAVIS, Jake	М3	Salt Lake City, UT	2:30:17.9	7	2:30:17.9	7
	324	STOCKHAM, Dave	М3	Salt Lake City, UT	2:30:03.4	5	5:00:21.3	6
	324	BAUGHMAN, Eric	М3	Salt Lake City, UT	2:12:13.9	2	7:12:35.1	5
	324	SHEPHERD, Dylan	М3	Salt Lake City, UT	2:05:45.4	6	9:18:20.5	5
	324	MOLCHAN, Tony	М3	Salt Lake City, UT	2:47:46.0	11	12:06:06.5	7
6		Lost Comms					12:25:35.4	
	329	ROYER, Joe	M5	Lamoille, NV	2:49:56.8	12	2:49:56.8	12
	329	LIST, Chuck	М3	Salt Lake City, UT	2:12:06.0	1	5:02:02.8	7
	329	BUTLER , Thorne	M4	Park City, UT	2:32:27.1	8	7:34:29.9	7
	329	KIRK, Shane	М3	Draper, UT	2:11:50.9	8	9:46:20.8	8
	329	ABUHAIDAR, Nadim	М3	Park City, UT	2:39:14.7	9	12:25:35.4	8
7		Dataimage					14:02:39.1	
	310	GRIFFIN, Joshua	M2	Salt Lake City, UT	2:35:22.3	8	2:35:22.3	8
	309	BARRETT, Dennis	М3	Riverton, UT	2:51:49.6	9	5:27:11.9	10
	310	GRIFFIN, Joshua	M2	Salt Lake City, UT	3:18:03.4	13	8:45:15.4	11
	309	BARRETT, Dennis	М3	Riverton, UT	2:20:39.9	11	11:05:55.3	11
	311	ANDERSON, Richard	М3	Laguna Hill, CA	2:56:43.9	12	14:02:39.2	12
		Class: W-Rela	ay -	Women Relay				
1		Jans Girls					11:26:21.0	
	321	JOHNSON, Christie	F3	Park City, UT	2:17:57.0	3	2:17:57.0	3
	321	HANLON, Pam	F4	Park City, UT	2:28:24.5	4	4:46:21.5	3
	321	TOLY, Roxanne	F4	Park City, UT	2:21:06.6	4	7:07:28.1	3
	321	ELSON, Bethany	F3	Park City, UT	1:54:20.7	4	9:01:48.7	3
	321	HUDSON, Paula	F3	Park City, UT	2:24:32.3	7	11:26:21.0	4
2		Team Sugar					13:18:37.1	
	325	CARTWRIGHT, Sharon	F		2:38:38.5	10	2:38:38.5	10
	325	NEWTON, Stacy	F3	Heber City, UT	2:54:06.3	10	5:32:44.8	11
	325	CARLAN, Jean	F3	Park City, UT	2:47:04.2	11	8:19:48.9	10
	325	THOMPSON, Whitney	F2	Park City, UT	2:15:09.3	10	10:34:58.2	10
	325	MORTON, Cathy	F3	Midway, UT	2:43:39.0	10	13:18:37.2	10
3		Pedros Women					15:03:30.6	
	320	CHRISTENSEN, Lindsey	F3	Salt Lake City, UT	2:54:02.0	13	2:54:02.0	13
	320	JEPSON, Terena	F3	Sandy, UT	3:23:40.4	12	6:17:42.5	12
	320	MASON, Tanya	F3	Park City, UT	2:52:53.7	12	9:10:36.1	12
	320	RADDON, Raquel	F3	Sandy, UT	2:39:17.6	12	11:49:53.7	13
	320	MYRICK, Monica	F3	Park City, UT	3:13:36.9	13	15:03:30.6	13

Rank	Bib	o Name			Leg Time F	Rank	Team Time F	Rank
		Class: C-Rel	ay - (Coed Relay				
1		Team Knar-Knar					11:47:07.5	
	326	SCHIRF, Mike	M2	Salt Lake City, UT	2:18:03.7	4	2:18:03.7	4
	326	MURRAY, Patton	M2	Park City, UT	2:33:36.7	6	4:51:40.4	4
	326	WILKINSON, Eric	M2	Peoa, UT	2:27:19.5	7	7:18:59.9	6
	326	KLEIN, Rachel	F2	Park City, UT	2:03:55.4	5	9:22:55.3	6
	326	KENDALL, Lara	F2	Park City, UT	2:24:12.2	6	11:47:07.5	5
2		Miss Behavin and Fou			12:44:32.4			
	331	FRAZIER, Bruce	М3	Elko, NV	2:18:56.2	5	2:18:56.2	5
	331	BARAL, Matt	М3	Tempe, AZ	3:00:29.1	11	5:19:25.3	8
	331	DODGE, Karen ***	F3	Park City, UT	2:21:06.6	5	7:40:31.9	8
	331	KACIN, AI	М3	Elko, NV	2:52:02.1	13	10:32:34.0	9
	331	VAN BLARCOM, Jeff	М3	Ogden, UT	2:11:58.5	4	12:44:32.5	9
3		Peak Fasteners					13:51:32.7	
	327	HOGGAN, Scott	M4	Kearns, UT	2:38:39.3	11	2:38:39.3	11
	327	NORONHA, Priya	F3	Provo, UT	3:55:18.3	13	6:33:57.6	13
	327	HOLDER , Mike	М3	Orem, UT	2:45:19.5	10	9:19:17.2	13
	327	SEGGAR, Brad	М3	Salt Lake City, UT	2:11:06.6	7	11:30:23.7	12
	327	HARPER, James	М4	West Valley, UT	2:21:09.0	5	13:51:32.8	11

The Endurance 100 Timing Adjustments

1) Todd Tanner (Bib 72)

Todd Tanner took wrong course in Stage #3. He was in 4th position after Stage #2.

The Race Director decided to give Tanner the same time (ie 1:09:31.2) for Stage #3 as Fred Porter, who was in 5th place after Stage #2.

2) Frankie Winfrey, Dave Reynolds, Rich Mularski

All three racers apparently took the wrong course in Stage #3. They were originally shown in 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place in Stage #3. This was clearly not correct, because they were in 19th, 20th, and 21st place after Stage #2.

The Race Director decided to give all three racers the same time for Stage #3 (ie 1:30:05.1) as the racer who was in 22nd place at the end of Stage #2 (ie Brad Peterson).

3) Karen Dodge – Miss Behavin

Karen was originally shown with by far the fastest time for Stage #3. This was clearly not correct.

The Race Director decided to give her the same time for Stage #3 (ie 2:21:06.6) as Roxanne Toly. This did not affect final team place.

^{***} on results shows racers whose times were adjusted.